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Sukella Talveen! Suomi 100 vuotta!

No  

Fabrizio Ferrara

Aleksi Miraglia

Simo luoma

Janne Koskinen

Marko Kindstedt

Kalle Lehto

Mika Heinonen

Erno Perilä

Riitta Savolainen

Teemu Lehtinen

Niko Silander

Ben Länsmans

Kasperi Peräkylä

Tero Muuronen

Juha Piipponen

Anton Ukkola

Jere peräkylä

Lasse Hirvonen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 67

1 Kasperi Peräkylä 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 -13 54

2 Niko Silander 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 -9 58

3 Lasse Hirvonen 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 5 5 2 5 -7 60

4 Jere peräkylä 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 -6 61

5 Simo luoma 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 7 4 2 3 -5 62

5 Marko Kindstedt 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 7 2 4 -5 62

7 Erno Perilä 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 3 5 2 3 5 2 4 -3 64

8 Fabrizio Ferrara 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 -2 65

8 Anton Ukkola 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 -2 65

10 Tero Muuronen 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 5 2 4 6 2 4 -1 66

11 Janne Koskinen 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 2 5 3 3 5 2 4 +1 68

12 Kalle Lehto 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 3 4 +2 69

13 Teemu Lehtinen 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 9 3 6 +6 73

14 Aleksi Miraglia 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 5 3 6 5 7 5 2 4 +7 74

15 Mika Heinonen 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 8 4 3 4 5 3 4 +9 76

15 Riitta Savolainen 3 7 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 7 3 4 +9 76

15 Juha Piipponen 2 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 2 5 +9 76

18 Ben Länsmans 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 6 3 3 6 4 7 6 3 5 +13 80
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 67

Avg 2.6 4.1 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.1 2.9 2.9 2.6 3.1 2.7 4.1 3 3.1 4.4 2.9 4.3 5.3 2.4 4.3 67.2

Difficulty 3 10 15 16 14 13 7 5 2 12 4 9 8 11 20 6 18 17 1 19 0.2

Birdie -1 9 5 3 2 1 3 5 4 10 3 8 6 4 4 2 6 7 5 10 2 99 28%

Par 0 8 9 10 12 13 12 10 11 6 12 8 7 11 12 8 8 6 8 8 10 189 53%

Bogey 1 1 3 4 3 4 1 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 6 3 1 2 5 51 14%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 15 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 4 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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